06/09/2021, 08:30

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1157 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1157 (@ paid) (0 unfulfilled )

September 4, 2021 at 1:25 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

m/,

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch- £155.00 x 1
Off) (7910201)
SKU: 7910201

1 item
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

Paid by customer

Timeline

TODAY

£188.75 GBP was added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.

SEPTEMBER 4

Order confirmation email was sent to Matt Baron
(matt.baron@btinternet.com).

A £193.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard
ending in 1933 via Apple Pay.

£188.75 GBP will be added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.

Matt Baron placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22761138061505).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4006616367297

£155.00

£155.00
£6.00
£32.20
£193.20
£193.20

2:42 AM

1:25 PM

1:25 PM

1:25 PM

1:25 PM

Customer

Matt Baron
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

matt.baron@btinternet.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Matt Baron

14 Francis St
Dornie

Kyle IV40 8DT
United Kingdom
07740740700

BILLING ADDRESS

Matt Baron

14 Francis St
Dornie

Kyle IV40 8DT
United Kingdom

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625299137/variants/39610148716737
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5472988430529
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/75801624769

