## VANWEB1157 Paid O Unfulfilled



## September 4, 2021 at 1:25 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer
	Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch- £155.00 × 1 Off) (7910201) SKU: 7910201	£155.00	Matt Baron 1 order  CONTACT INFORMATION
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	1 item	£155.00	matt.baron@btinternet.com
Shipping Tax	Standard (0.0 oz) GB VAT 20%	£6.00 £32.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS E
Total		£193.20	Matt Baron 14 Francis St
Paid by customer  Timeline  TODAY		£193.20	Dornie Kyle IV40 8DT United Kingdom 07740740700
	188.75 GBP was added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.  EPTEMBER 4	2:42 AM	BILLING ADDRESS  Matt Baron  14 Francis St  Dornie  Kyle IV40 8DT  United Kingdom
	rder confirmation email was sent to Matt Baron natt.baron@btinternet.com).	1:25 PM	Zimza kingaoni
	£193.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard nding in 1933 via Apple Pay.	1:25 PM	
£1	188.75 GBP will be added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.	1:25 PM	

1:25 PM

Matt Baron placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#22761138061505).